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李波/钟锟铻

色相正确、印迹牢固、

套印准确、各色套印

不露杂色，套印误差≤ 0.1mm

（示例，具体以产品要求为准）

模切走位≤±0.5mm

50#白色PET 强粘，过哑胶

不可移背胶(25N)，80g白格

印刷+模切

Pantione Cool Gray 11U  

C=0   M=0   Y=0   K=100

主机铭牌

33mm

125mm

Read User Manual First/Lea primero el manual del usuario/Leia o Manual do usuário primeiro/Lisez le manuel de l’utilisateur d’abord

Xiaomi Electric Scooter 4 Lite (2nd Gen)       
Model/Modelo/Modelo/Modèle: DDHBC08LQ IP Rating/Clasificación IP/Classificação IP/Indice IP: IPX4

Designation/Designación/Designação/Désignation: PLEV

FCC ID: 2AFZZ-M4LITE2ND
IC: 25903-M4LITE2ND

Rated Power/Potencia nominal/Potência nominal/Puissance nominale: 300 W 
Rated Input/Entrada nominal/Entrada nominal/Entrée nominale: 24.2 V = 1.5 A

Manufactured by/Fabricado por/Fabricante/Fabriqué par: Xiaomi Communications Co., Ltd.
Manufacturer Address/Dirección del fabricante/Endereço do fabricante/Adresse du fabricant: #019, 9th Floor, Building 6, 33 Xi'erqi Middle Road, 
Haidian District, Beĳing, 100085, China

Net Weight/Peso neto/Peso líquido/Poids net: 35.6 lb
Max. Load/Carga máx./Carga máx./Charge max.: 200.5 lb

Rated Energy/Energía nominal/Energia nominal/Énergie nominale: 221 Wh
Max. Speed/Velocidad máx./Velocidade máx./Vitesse max.: 15 mph

Made in China/Hecho en China/Produto fabricado na China/Fabriqué en Chine Store Indoors When Not in Use

小米电动滑板车4 Lite(2nd Gen) 6941812763919 ZB.01.008.005.009359197 BHR9224US

料号

CAN·ICES-3 (B)/NMB-3(B)
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